
Summer 2019

GCSE and Level 2 Examination Timetable

Start Duration Exam Board Comp Code Component Title Level

Thursday 25-Apr 09:00 03:00 OCR 171/02 Art & Design Fine Art Set Task GCSE

Thursday 25-Apr 13:00 02:00 OCR 171/02 Art & Design Fine Art Set Task (Continued) GCSE

Friday 26-Apr 09:00 03:00 OCR 171/02 Art & Design Fine Art Set Task (Continued) GCSE

Friday 26-Apr 13:00 02:00 OCR 171/02 Art & Design Fine Art Set Task (Continued) GCSE

Monday 13-May 09:00 01:30 OCR J276/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn GCSE

Tuesday 14-May 09:00 00:35 AQA 8658/LF French Listening Test Tier F GCSE

Tuesday 14-May 09:00 00:45 AQA 8658/RF French Reading Test Tier F GCSE

Tuesday 14-May 09:00 00:45 AQA 8658/LH French Listening Test Tier H GCSE

Tuesday 14-May 09:00 01:00 AQA 8658/RH French Reading Test Tier H GCSE

Tuesday 14-May 13:00 01:45 AQA 8461/1H Biology Paper 1 Tier H GCSE

Tuesday 14-May 13:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F GCSE

Tuesday 14-May 13:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H GCSE

Wednesday 15-May 09:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1PE0 01 Fitness and Body Systems GCSE

Wednesday 15-May 13:00 01:45 AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1 GCSE

Thursday 16-May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/1H Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H GCSE

Thursday 16-May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F GCSE

Thursday 16-May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H GCSE

Thursday 16-May 13:00 01:30 OCR J276/02 Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn GCSE

Friday 17-May 09:00 01:00 AQA 8658/WF French Writing Test Tier F GCSE

Friday 17-May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8658/WH French Writing Test Tier H GCSE

Friday 17-May 09:00 01:30 WJEC/Voc 97930001 Engineering: Solving Problems Unit 3 Level 2

Friday 17-May 13:00 01:15 EDEXL/GCSE 1PE0 02 Health and Performance GCSE

Friday 17-May 13:00 01:30 OCR J316/04 Drama: Drama: Prfrmnce & Rspns Wtn GCSE

Monday 20-May 13:00 01:45 WJEC/GCSE C200U10-1 Sociology Comp1 Undrstand Soc Proces GCSE

Tuesday 21-May 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/1F Mathematics Paper 1 Tier F GCSE

Tuesday 21-May 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/1H Mathematics Paper 1 Tier H GCSE

Tuesday 21-May 13:00 01:30 AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1 GCSE

Wednesday 22-May 09:00 00:45 AQA 8698/LH Spanish Listening Test Tier H GCSE

Wednesday 22-May 09:00 01:00 AQA 8698/RH Spanish Reading Test Tier H GCSE

Wednesday 22-May 13:00 01:45 AQA 8463/1H Physics Paper 1 Tier H GCSE

Wednesday 22-May 13:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F GCSE

Wednesday 22-May 13:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H GCSE

Thursday 23-May 09:00 02:15 AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2 GCSE

Friday 24-May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1BS0 01 Investigating Small Bus. GCSE

Friday 24-May 13:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1DT0 1C Design & Technology  Polymers GCSE

Friday 24-May 13:00 01:45 WJEC/GCSE C200U20-1 Sociology COMP2 Understnd Soc Struct GCSE

Monday 03-Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8145/1A/B History P1. Germany + Conflict & Tension GCSE

Monday 03-Jun 13:00 01:30 WJEC/GCSE C680U20-1 Media Comp 1 Exploring Media GCSE

Tuesday 04-Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1 GCSE

Tuesday 04-Jun 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1BS0 02 Building A Business GCSE

Wednesday 05-Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8698/WH Spanish Writing Test  Tier H GCSE

Wednesday 05-Jun 13:00 01:30 AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2 GCSE

Thursday 06-Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/2F Mathematics Paper 2 Tier F GCSE

Thursday 06-Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/2H Mathematics Paper 2 Tier H GCSE

Thursday 06-Jun 13:00 01:45 AQA 8145/2A/A History P2 Health + Elizabethan England GCSE

Friday 07-Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2 GCSE

Friday 07-Jun 13:00 01:45 AQA 8461/2H Biology Paper 2 Tier H GCSE

Friday 07-Jun 13:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F GCSE

Friday 07-Jun 13:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H GCSE

Monday 10-Jun 13:00 01:30 WJEC/GCSE C680U20-1 Media Comp 2 Understanding Media GCSE

Tuesday 11-Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/3F Mathematics Paper 3 Tier F GCSE

Tuesday 11-Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/3H Mathematics Paper 3 Tier H GCSE

Tuesday 11-Jun 09:00 01:30 WJEC/Voc 97820001 Retail Business: Unit 2 Level 2

Wednesday 12-Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/2H Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H GCSE

Wednesday 12-Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F GCSE

Wednesday 12-Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H GCSE

Wednesday 12-Jun 13:00 00:35 AQA 8668/LF German Listening Test Tier F GCSE

Wednesday 12-Jun 13:00 00:45 AQA 8668/RF German Reading Test Tier F GCSE

Wednesday 12-Jun 13:00 00:45 AQA 8668/LH German Listening Test Tier H GCSE

Wednesday 12-Jun 13:00 01:00 AQA 8668/RH German Reading Test Tier H GCSE

Thursday 13-Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3 GCSE

Friday 14-Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8463/2H Physics Paper 2 Tier H GCSE

Friday 14-Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F GCSE

Friday 14-Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H GCSE

Monday 17-Jun 09:00 01:00 AQA 8668/WF German Writing Test Tier F GCSE

Monday 17-Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8668/WH German Writing Test Tier H GCSE

Tuesday 18-Jun 09:00 01:30 WJEC/Voc 5569UBO-1 Hospitality and Catering Industry Unit 1 Level 2

Wednesday 19-Jun

Thursday 20-Jun

Friday 21-Jun

Monday 24-Jun

Tuesday 25-Jun

Wednesday 26-Jun

Candidates must remain available until Wednesday 26th June 2019 should an awarding body need 

to invoke its contingency plan

Date

Written Exams - Week 1

Written Exams - Week 3

HALF TERM BREAK

Written Exams - Week 2

Written Exams - Week 4

Written Exams - Week 5

These dates will be used in the event of widespread, sustained, national or local disruption to examinations.

Contingency timetable dates have been scheduled up to and including Wenesday 26th June.

 Examination Contingency Days


